Competitor(s)

Charlotte Wilkinson
Carrie Biro

Olivia Jasionowska
Jasmine Leung
Jamie Deane

Nicole Karadjov
Maya Sardari
Shelby Ferrara
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Tina Yan

Club

Vancouver SC
Vancouver SC
Vancouver SC
Connaught SC
Vancouver SC
Inlet SC
Vancouver SC
Coquitlam SC
North Surrey SC
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SKATECANADA

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

22-Nov-2015

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

10:37:30AM

Jingle Blades 2015

Aldergrove, BC
2015-11-19 to 2015-11-22

Pre-Juvenile Women (U13 Gp3)

Category Result Summary

20.44
19.43
17.66
17.63
16.97
16.66
16.31
15.88
14.50

20.44
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17.63
16.97
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16.31
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14.50

Sherri McAndless
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